
WINE

BEER

LIQUOR

House Can (355ml)

Woodbridge (1.5L)

Mark West (750ml)

Yellow Tail (1.5L)

2 for $10

$11.99

$9.99

$10.99

Daizys Delta-9 THC (12pk) 

Golden Road Mango Cart (12pk) 

Baxter Brewing (12pk) 

Heineken (12pk)

$34.99

$15.99

$18.99

$15.99

Widow Jane Bourbon (750ml) 

Svedka Vodka (1.75L) 

Bacardi Superior (750ml) 

Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey (1.75L)

$10 OFF

$8 OFF

$4 OFF

$10 OFF

JANUARY


