



JANUARY



WINE

House Can (355ml)	2 for \$10
Woodbridge (1.5L)	\$11.99
Mark West (750ml)	\$9.99
Yellow Tail (1.5L)	\$10.99



BEER

Daizys Delta-9 THC (12pk)	\$34.99
Golden Road Mango Cart (12pk)	\$15.99
Baxter Brewing (12pk)	\$18.99
Heineken (12pk)	\$15.99



LIQUOR

Widow Jane Bourbon (750ml)	\$10 OFF
Svedka Vodka (1.75L)	\$8 OFF
Bacardi Superior (750ml)	\$4 OFF
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey (1.75L)	\$10 OFF